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EQUESTRIAN

QUEENSLAND

EQ LEADERBOARD
Participant Jumping -
90-100cm

CURRENT PROVISIONAL STANDINGS 2024

RIDER

NICOLE CARLING
KYLIE SHEARER
CHARLI BENEFIELD
LYLA SIMPSON
RENEE SWENSEN
VIENNA LYONS
JANE GOLLAN
GEORGIA CREED
STEVEN PURKIS
ALEXYS ECKEL
DEBRA BURDEN
EMMY-LOU CREED
HAYLEY HORSMAN
SCARLETT MCKIMMIE
EMMI MENZIE
HAYLEY HORSMAN
IVY SHACKEL
KALANI BRODERICK
LACEY GREEN
RENEE SWENSEN
SIENNA DANAHER

HORSE

EUREKA SPLASHTACULAR
KALIMNA SCOUT

MISHANI CHRISTIAN
BOUNCE

OTTANA

HUNGRY HIPPO

QEB CALVIN C

NINA MPH

TALKING POINT

LAUREL GLEN FOXY LADY
BILLYARRA TEXAS
CROYDEN PARK BOSS EXPRESS
ELYSIAN FIELDS PRIMA
LITTLE POSSUM

TWO FINE LADYS

WP CALVAROS
ABBEYWOOD WHERE IT'S AT
FILLY ROCKS

SECRET DAZZLER
CUTLERS OXBOW

RED SAMBUCA

TOTAL

70
57
41
39
33
26
21
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

1 TJC 25-27 JAN

TWAR 27-28 JAN

iL 2

* Jumping classes will be allocated 20 points for 1st place down to 1 point
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1t for 20th place. The Jumping Leaderboard will be awarded to the rider/horse combination with the highest six (6) points will count towards your total.

REA 10-11 AUG

14

NQSJC 17-18 AUG

| NQEG 17-18 AUG

SREC 18 AUG

5 ETNSJC 24-25 AUG

17

GCEG 7 SEP

SEG 7-8 SEP

FTPEC 14-15 SEP

NQSJC 14-15 SEP

EGCC 22 SEP

ST

G0UD CoAsT

{/”_] QSJC 26-29 SEP

24

JQ STATES 5-7 OCT
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